DIVENSIONS ARE I MILLIVETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TSVOOT1-1
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  MRebase 30.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Hang bars
Tiptiptap OU
'(’_'.?o T' t' t ouU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TP IPUPTAP ™ Jui alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] Horjumoo WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:20 SHEET 1 OF 7




safety area

4728

2294

6659

98

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TS \/OO ] - ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 30.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
PPV Hang bars
F ..
Tiptiptap OU
?‘-"-P' T- t- t oU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA€>P Ip Ip ap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HorJUmOO WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:40 SHEET 2 OF 7




foundation

2364

2364

1

Y

2364

1098

1098

2099

6659

4728

Y

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSVOOT1-1

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 30.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Hang bars
. Tiptiptap OU
?'P' Veetorni 9, MATERIAL:

AP

L Tiptiptap®

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:40

SHEET3 OF 7




7 {1
— [ -
o L
(@] n P
S N 3 &
o~ N
s
N U_X ' 1 } 1
- 2294 _ 98 i

ground
|5 } Bl
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DG NO::
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TS \/OO ] - ]
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN M.Rebase 30.11.2020 DESCRIPTION:
PPV Hang bars
Tiptiptap OU
?‘-"-P' T- t- t oU Veetorni 9, MATERIAL: .
TA€>P Ip Ip ap Juri alevik, Rae vald, wood, metal, plastic A4
7530] HOI’JUFT]CICI WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 7




M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 |post A, L-2350 laminated wood 1
2 |post B, L-2750 laminated wood 1
3 |post C, L-2750 laminated wood 1
4 |guardrail @ 33,7x1000 painted steel 2
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TS\/OO] -]
pe - | Hang bars
‘5 ) Ti\;/)’rierTop.(gU
(L] = . Oou , MATERIAL: K
-Ig; Tiptiptap® jui cievik kas void, wood, metal, plastic A4

75301 Harjumaa

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:24

SHEET5 OF 7




N

(=]
A
8
A 7 AN //\\/ B
\:/ q © |
TN 8
. S~ ground
1 g @ /
N 1 B 1 B
o / \// N o
o
. //A o ~ ™
S ~ 1 | S
- - o O
c ~. ) {/ / \ <
- B
P < [N V
- .\ N
//
A s \
D 4 5 '4 4 5 6 concrete
/ 1 ITEM
ground level NO. PART NUMBER
1 |ground fixing L-900
</& 2 |bolt M10x120 DIN603
3 |nut cover M12
4 |washer M10 DIN9054
E 5 |nut M10 DIN985
6 |nut cover cap M12
7 |plastic cap 115x115
8 |wood screw 6 x 90
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TSVOO] _]
pe - | Hang bars

A Tiptiptap™

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

Juri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

connecting ground fixture to post

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10

SHEET 6 OF 7




i

DETAIL A

SCALET:15

Lo V]
DETAIL B 4
SCALE1:15 !
Q’ L. 74
\\\ DETAIL C
S SCALE1:15
/o
\ 0~ =
2 3?4 X
] V2 13y
'ﬂ%ﬁ PART NUMBER

] nut cover M12

washer M10 DIN9054

bolt M10x120 DIN931

nut cover cap M12

| W|IN

screw 4,8x40

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

CTSVOOI-]

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

DRAWN M.Rebase

30.11.2020

APPV'D

DESCRIPTION:

Hang bars

AP

A Tiptiptap®”

Tiptiptap OU
Veetorni 9,

JUri alevik, Roe vald,

75301 Harjumaa

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:35

SHEET7 OF 7




